
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Region X 
Tribal TANF Institute

Speakers 

 

Keith Bowman 
Client Development Systems Coordinator  
Tanana Chiefs Conference  
122 1st Avenue  
Suite 600 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Phone: 907-452-8251 
Email: keith.bowman@tananachiefs.org

Christy Finsel
Consultant  
Christina Finsel Consulting, LLC  
P.O. Box 15089 
St. Louis, MO 63110  
Phone: 405-401-7873 
Email: cfinsel@gmail.com  

Mark Kimball 
Healthy Family Healthy Child Project Manager 
477/SSP 
Confederated  Tribes of Siletz Indians  
P.O. Box 549 
Siletz, OR 97380 
Phone: 541-444-8233 
Email: markk@ctsi.nsn.us 

Brenda Krupa
Director Employment & Training 
Client Development  
Tanana Chiefs Conference  
122 1st Avenue  
Suite 600 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Phone: 907-452-8251 
Email: brenda.krupa@tananachiefs.org

Rick Alloway 
Family Services Executive Director  
Forest County Potawatomi Tribe of Wisconsin  
8000 Potawatomi Trail  
Crandon, WI 54520  
Phone: 715-478-7200 
Email: Richard.Alloway@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov

Pamela Panther 
Domestic Violence Specialist 
South Puget Intertribal Planning Agency 
2316 So State Street Suite #C  
Takoma, WA 98404 
Phone: 253-722-0580 
Email: ppanther@spipa.org   

 

 

Don Shircel  
Director  
Client Development  
Tanana Chiefs Conference  
122 1st Avenue  
Suite 600 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Phone: 907-452-8251 
Email: dshircel@tananachiefs.org 

Samuel Stitt 
Grants Management Program Specialist 
Office of Family Assistance 
Administration for Children and Families  
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services  
2201 6th Avenue  
Seattle, WA 98121 
Phone: 206-615-3668 
Email: samuel.stitt@acf.hhs.gov 

Ilene Stohl  
Coordinator Economic Justice and Prevention Project 
Washington State Coalition Against Domestic  
Violence 
711 S Capitol Way  
Suite 702 
Olympia, WA 98506 
Phone: 360-586-1022 
Email: ilene@wscadv.org  

Anita Taylor
Work Assistance Program Director  
ASAP Department 
Tanana Chiefs Conference  
122 1st Avenue  
Suite 600 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Phone: 907-452-8251 
Email: anita.taylor@tananachiefs.org  
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